
BusMaps

Bus 791 Go to website

Direction
Cochem Bahnhof — Bullay Bf

24 stops

Open route schedule

Cochem Bahnhof

Cochem Endertplatz

Cochem Oberer Weg

Cochem Sehl Kapelle

Cochem Kloster Ebernach

Ernst Unterdorf

Ernst Oberdorf

Ernst Moselbrücke

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Ellenz Moselweinstraße

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Ellenz Moselfähre

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Poltersdorf Weinstraße

Senheim (Mosel) Senhals Fährstraße

Senheim (Mosel) Senhals Brücke

Senheim (Mosel) Gestade

Nehren (Mosel) Moselufer

Ediger-Eller Kapellenstraße

Ediger-Eller Kirchstraße

Ediger-Eller Bachstraße

Ediger-Eller Bf

Bremm Moselstraße

St. Aldegund Römerstraße

Route schedule
Cochem Bahnhof — Bullay Bf

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 24:16-01:16
+1

Saturday 24:16-01:16
+1

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cochem Bahnhof

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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St. Aldegund Im Bungert

Alf Koblenzer Straße

Bullay Bf



Direction
Zell (Mosel) Brücke — Cochem Bahnhof

30 stops

Open route schedule

Zell (Mosel) Brücke

Zell (Mosel) Lindenplatz

Zell (Mosel) Finanzamt

Zell (Mosel) Merl Kirche

Zell (Mosel) Merl Spay

Bullay Brautrockstraße

Bullay Bf

Alf Koblenzer Straße

St. Aldegund Im Bungert

St. Aldegund Römerstraße

Bremm Moselstraße

Ediger-Eller Bf

Ediger-Eller Bachstraße

Ediger-Eller Kirchstraße

Ediger-Eller Kapellenstraße

Nehren (Mosel) Moselufer

Senheim (Mosel) Gestade

Senheim (Mosel) Senhals Brücke

Senheim (Mosel) Senhals Fährstraße

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Poltersdorf Weinstraße

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Ellenz Moselfähre

Ellenz-Poltersdorf Ellenz Moselweinstraße

Ernst Moselbrücke

Ernst Oberdorf

Ernst Unterdorf

Route schedule
Zell (Mosel) Brücke — Cochem Bahnhof

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 24:04
+1

Saturday 24:04
+1

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Zell (Mosel) Brücke

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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Cochem Kloster Ebernach

Cochem Sehl Kapelle

Cochem Oberer Weg

Cochem Endertplatz

Cochem Bahnhof



Direction
Traben-Trarbach, Bahnhof — Bullay Bf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Traben-Trarbach, Bahnhof

Trarbach, Enkircher Straße

Enkirch, B53

Burg (Mosel), Ort

Reil, B 53

Pünderich Zum Rosenberg

Pünderich Friedhof

Briedel Im Garten/Bundesstraße

Briedel Unterdorf

Zell (Mosel) Kreisel Schwarze Katz

Zell (Mosel) Brücke

Zell (Mosel) Lindenplatz

Zell (Mosel) Finanzamt

Zell (Mosel) Merl Kirche

Zell (Mosel) Merl Spay

Bullay Brautrockstraße

Bullay Bf

Route schedule
Traben-Trarbach, Bahnhof — Bullay Bf

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday 23:15

Saturday 23:15

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Traben-Trarbach, Bahnhof

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

791 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cochem

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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